

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 33 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).33506/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in SA No.1544/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAYPRAKASH AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 31/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
MS. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Anilenra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the order already passed, we see no reason to
pass any further directions in this matter.

I.A. No. 33 is dismissed accordingly.

List the SLP immediately after the pleadings are complete.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Sneh Lata Sharma)
| |Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 33 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).33506/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in SA No.1544/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAYPRAKASH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
MS. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Anilenra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the order already passed, we see no reason to
pass any further directions in this matter.
I.A. No. 33 is dismissed accordingly.
List the SLP immediately after the pleadings are complete.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Sneh Lata Sharma)
| |Court Master

|
|