

N

ITEM NO.50

Court No.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8945/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2012 in SA No.1544/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARINDER SINGH TOMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL KUMAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 24/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. U.R.Bokaria, Adv.

Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Jain, Adv.

Mr.AtulAggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr.Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Alok Shukla ,Adv

Mr. Amit Shukla, Adv.

Ms.Sweta Rani, adv.

Mr. Nihal Ahmad, adv.

Mr. Mayank Singh Chauhan, adv.

Mr. Shivanshu Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Ms. G.Sreedevi, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder ,Adv

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Manju Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 31539 of 2012 as already directed.

Objections to I.A. No. 7 be filed by learned counsel for
the parties in the meantime.

List I.A. No. 7 along with the SLP.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)
| | Court Master

| |