

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31539/2012

SANJAY K.DIXIT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for impleadment)

Date : 05/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sweta Rani,Adv.
Mr. Shivanshu,Adv.
Mr. A.K.shukla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Reeta Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Ram Avadh Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In this application issue notice on the Standing
Counsel for the State of U.P.

Post after four weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

