

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9419/2013

JAHANGEER KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.Mr. Kashish Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioners has stated that this matter has been tagged with some other matters. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly. In case the matter is found to have been tagged with others, in that event all those matters shall be listed before this Court.

List again on 31.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar