

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33506/2012

JAYPRAKASH AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 8945/2013  
SLP(C) No. 9419/2013  
SLP(C) No. 14853/2013  
SLP(C) No. 22782/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.  
  
Mr.Ajay Veer Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.  
  
Ms.Poonam Seth,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,Adv.  
  
Dr. J. P. Dhanda,Adv.  
Mr.Amrendra Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Shukla,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.10.09

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

16:12:19 TLT  
Reason:

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

.....2

ITEM NO.8

-2-

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr.Shantanu Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Ms.Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.  
Mr.T.Gopal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being adjourned matters, process the same for listing before the Hon'ble Court vide order dated 03.12.2014 of the Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB