

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31539/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/09/2012 in SA No. 1544/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

SANJAY K.DIXIT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for permission to place addl.documents and impleadment and exemption from filing OT and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33506/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 123/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8945/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9419/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14853/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22782/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.

Mr. Amit Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Poonam, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Surendra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khare, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Parastiksha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Avtar Singh Senger, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Kr. Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 23rd August, 2016 (Non-miscellaneous day).

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER