

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).31539/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-09-2012 in SA No. 1544/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SANJAY K.DIXIT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No.14853/2013
WP(C) No.123/2013
SLP(C) No.22782/2013
SLP(C) No.33506/2012 (XI)
SLP(C) No.8945/2013
SLP(C) No.9419/2013

Date : 11-12-2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Ms....., Adv. (Proxy Counsel)*

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, list these matters on 12.12.2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR

**Appearance slip not submitted by the counsel*