

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31539/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-09-2012 in SA No. 1544/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SANJAY K.DIXIT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 13/2016 and IA No...../2017-impleading party filed on 12.08.2017 and IA No.104302/2017-impleading party)

WITH SLP(C) No. 14853/2013 (XI)

W.P. (C) No. 123/2013 (X)

SLP(C) No. 22782/2013 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 33506/2012 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 8945/2013 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 9419/2013 (XI)

Date : 12-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Ahuja, Adv.
For Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, AOR

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr. Joydeep Mukherjee, Adv.

Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR

Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Smirti Kumari, Adv.
For Mr. Aditya Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

Mr. Ajayveer Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Uday Ram Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Alok Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhusan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.

Mr. Surendra, Adv.
Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Hardeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shailja Anand, Adv.
For Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

Mr. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mrs. Manju Singh, Adv.
Mr. J. Bargarva, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondent-State of Uttar Pradesh, list these matters on 20.02.2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR