

ITEM NO.8,81.1-8.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31539/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-09-2012 in SA No. 1544/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SANJAY K.DIXIT &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

((With appln.(s) for impladment, intervention)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33506/2012 (XI)  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment)

SLP(C) No. 8945/2013 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 9419/2013 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 14853/2013 (XI)  
(With appln. for impleadment)

W.P.(C) No. 123/2013 (X)  
(With IA 1/2013- for grant of interim relief)

SLP(C) No. 22782/2013 (XI)

Date : 10-04-2018 These matters were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.P. Dhanda, AOR  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.  
Mr. Gopi Chand Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR

Mr. Nihal Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khare, Adv.

Mr. Uday Ram Bokadia, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

For Petitioner(s) /  
Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Punya Garg, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR

Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Chaudhary, Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Nigar Khan, Adv.

Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ankit Aacharya, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Raju Sonkar, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sishodia, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Kumr Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Satyam Pandy, Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Manju Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters after one week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar